Preset Scene Dimmer
with Infrared Remote Control
Product Features
• Simple to use
• Recalls preset lighting scenes
by wall-mounted master control
or infrared remote control
• Simultaneously controls all

BLAL
BRIV
GRWH
WH
Controls are 120V, 60Hz unless noted.
Global Ordering
see pg.229
For More Information:
Fax-on-Demand  1·800·523·9466
Description Maximum Capacity* Model # Important Information
148 Technical Support  •  24 Hours/7 Days  •  1·800·523·9466  •  www.lutron.com
Spacer System Duo™ Packages
Incandescent
Spacer System Duo Single-Pole Dimming Package
Single Pole 600W SPSW-600H-
Package Includes:
(1) Spacer System Dimmer with Infrared Receiver
(1) Claro® Single-Gang Wallplate
Package Above: Minimum load on dimmer is 60W.
Spacer System Duo Multi-Location Dimming Package
Multi-Location 600W SPSW-603H-
Package Includes:
(1) Spacer System Dimmer with Infrared Receiver
(1) Spacer System Accessory Dimmer
(2) Claro Single-Gang Wallplates
Package Above: Minimum load on dimmer is 60W.
Spacer System Duo Single-Pole Dimmer
and Remote Control Package
Single Pole 600W SPSW-600-HTH-
Package Includes:
(1) Spacer System Dimmer with Infrared Receiver
(1) Favorite Scene™ Remote Control
(1) Claro Single-Gang Wallplate
Package Above: Remote control available in royal plum only.
Minimum load on dimmer is 60W.
Spacer System Duo Multi-Location Dimmer
and Remote Control Package
Multi-Location 600W SPSW-603-HTH-
Package Includes:
(1) Spacer System Dimmer with Infrared Receiver
(1) Spacer System Accessory Dimmer
(1) Favorite Scene Remote Control
(2) Claro Single-Gang Wallplates
Package Above: Remote control available in royal plum only.
Minimum load on dimmer is 60W.
Spacer System Plug-In Lamp Dimmer
and Remote Control Package
For Table or Floor Lamps 300W SPS-300LD-HTH-RP
Package Includes:
(1) Plug-In Lamp Dimmer with Infrared Receiver
(1) Favorite Scene Remote Control
Package Above: Cord is 6' (1.8m) long. Lamp dimmer intended

Packaging Options
Box and clamshell options, pg.230.
LA
BLAL
BRIV
GRWH
WH
For More Information:
Fax-on-Demand  1·800·523·9466
Description Maximum Capacity* Model # Important Information
149To Order/Customer Service  •  8am–8pm ET (US/CAN)  •  1·888·LUTRON1
Dimmers
Incandescent
Dimmers with Infrared Receiver
Single-Location 600W SPS-600-
Single-Location 1000W SPS-1000-
Multi-Location 600W SPS-600M-
Multi-Location 1000W SPS-1000M-
Products Above: For multi-location dimming, use a multi-location
dimmer with Spacer System accessory dimmers, SPS-AD-, see
pg.151. Not for use with mechanical 3-way or 4-way switches.
Minimum load is 60W. Derating required if ganged, pg.103.
Master Controls
120V Wall-Mounted Master Controls
5-Scene SPS-5WC-
Remote-Mounted, 5-Scene SPS-5WCR-
with Two Infrared Blasters
Products Above: Requires neutral wire connection. SPS-5WC-
must be ganged in the same continuous wallbox with Spacer
System dimmers; its infrared signal travels within backbox to
four dimmers in either direction. Remote-mounted SPS-5WCR-
talks to Spacer System dimmers via infrared blasters
(two included). Infrared blasters clip to dimmer backbox and
emit infrared signals for up to two dimmers in either direction,
see Wiring Diagram #22, pg.212.
Electronic Low Voltage
Dimmers with Infrared Receiver
Single-Location 600W SPSELV-600-
Multi-Location 600W SPSELV-600M-
Products Above: For multi-location dimming, use a multi-location
dimmer with Spacer System accessory dimmers, SPS-AD-, see
pg.151. Not for use with mechanical 3-way or 4-way switches.
Requires neutral wire connection. Minimum load is 5W.

Packaging Options
Box and clamshell options, pg.230.
Global Ordering
see pg.229
For Complete Information:
Fax-on-Demand  1·800·523·9466
Description Maximum Capacity* Model # Important Information
152 Technical Support  •  24 Hours/7 Days  •  1·800·523·9466  •  www.lutron.com
Lamp Dimmers
Use Spacer System lamp dimmers alone or as part of an entire-room
lighting control system. For complete Spacer System lighting control
options, pg.147.
Incandescent/Halogen (120V)
Plug-In Lamp Dimmers with Infrared Receiver
For Table or 300W SPS-300LD-RP
Floor Lamps
Product Above: Just plugs in. Can be controlled by either
a Spacer System or GRAFIK Eye® remote control. Cord is
6’ (1.8m) long. Lamp dimmers intended only for use with